
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$1,619.07

Rate: 0.25%

Rate: 0.25%

Bidder #3493194

Bidder #3493194

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

Face: $1768.02

Face: $1768.02

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$365.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD
FIRE MSTU

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  CURRENT

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

03/21/2014

03/21/2014

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2012  Paid Real Estate

2012  Paid Real Estate

0001

0001

83,418

184.00
181.00

2666285

2666285

4.7309

0.1900
0.3222

0.3853
0.4984

1.5000

Paid

Paid

0.3313

5.8200

Cert #2730

Cert #2730

If Received By

If Received By

0.2554

Mar 31, 2014

Mar 31, 2014

83,418
83,418
83,418
83,418

83,418
83,418

83,418

83,418
83,418

2013-00260018

2013-00260018

181.00
184.00

$1,862.67

$1,862.67

83.42

394.64

1.0000

BENAVIDES ADAN &
LAURA E BENAVIDES
11121 MARTIN DR
LEESBURG, FL    34788

BENAVIDES ADAN &
LAURA E BENAVIDES
11121 MARTIN DR
LEESBURG, FL    34788

F043   FIRE RESIDENTIAL
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

2418250100-000-01800

2418250100-000-01800

15.0335

   11121 MARTIN DR

LAKE YALE HEIGHTS LOT 18 PB 21 PGS
2-3ORB 4116 PG 1598

   11121 MARTIN DR

LAKE YALE HEIGHTS LOT 18 PB 21 PGS
2-3ORB 4116 PG 1598

27.64

Receipt #

Receipt #

125.13
485.49

26.88
15.85
41.58
32.14

0
21.30

83,418

0

83,418
0

83,418
0

83,418
83,418

83,418
83,418 0

0
0

0

0
0

83,418

$1,254.07

83,418
83,418




