DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2012 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2418250100-000-01800		2666285	0001

BENAVIDES ADAN & LAURA E BENAVIDES 11121 MARTIN DR LEESBURG, FL 34788 11121 MARTIN DR

LAKE YALE HEIGHTS LOT 18 PB 21 PGS 2-30RB 4116 PG 1598

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	83,418	0	83,418	4.7309	394.64
AMBULANCE MSTU	83,418	0	83,418	0.3853	32.14
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS	83,418	0	83,418	0.4984	41.58
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	83,418	0	83,418	0.1900	15.85
FIRE MSTU	83,418	0	83,418	0.3222	26.88
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CURRENT	83,418	0	83,418	5.8200	485.49
CAPITAL OUTLAY	83,418	0	83,418	1.5000	125.13
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	83,418	0	83,418	0.3313	27.64
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	83,418	0	83,418	0.2554	21.30
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	83,418	0	83,418	1.0000	83.42
			TOTAL:	15.0335	\$1,254.07

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT
F043 FIRE RESIDENTIAL	181.00	181.00
C056 SOLID WASTE SERVICES	184.00	184.00

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:	\$365.00

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$1,619.07

Face: \$1768.02 Cert #2730 Rate: 0.25% Bidder #3493194	If Received By Please Pay	Mar 31, 2014 \$0.00		
Paid 03	3/21/2014 Receipt #	2013-00260018	\$1,862.67	

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2012 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS 1	<u>FO DAVID W. JOF</u>	RDAN, TAX COLLECT	<u> OR • PO BOX 327 • T</u>	AVARES, FL 32778-0	<u>327 · 352-343-9602</u>
Face: \$1768.02 Cer	t #2730	If Received By	Mar 31, 2014		
Rate: 0.25% Bid	der #3493194	Please Pay	\$0.00		

BENAVIDES ADAN & LAURA E BENAVIDES 11121 MARTIN DR LEESBURG, FL 34788 11121 MARTIN DR

LAKE YALE HEIGHTS LOT 18 PB 21 PGS 2-30RB 4116 PG 1598

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE	
2418250100-000-01800		2666285	0001	
Paid 03/2	21/2014 Receipt # 2013	8-00260018 \$1,862.67		